

C.A.No. 3017 OF 1997
 .UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
 L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO. 1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3017 of 1997@@
 CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Punjab and Anr. ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

M/s. Devans Modern Brewaries Ltd. and Anr. ... Respondent (s)

(With appln. for extension of time and office report)

With I.A. No. 6 of 2002 - Appln. for condonation of delay
 in filing the reply on behalf of the respondents.

With
 S.L.P.(C) Nos. 17085-17086 of 2001
 (With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on
 record, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02-04-2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
 hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
 HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For appellant (s) Mr. P.N. Misra, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. H.M. Singh, adv.
 Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
 Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
 Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For petitioner (s) Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.
 and res. No.2 in Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv.
 CA 3017:

For respondent (s)
 No. 1 in CA 3017: Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
 Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

...2/-

Nos. 1 and 2 in Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr.Adv.
SLP 17085-86: Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

No. 3 in SLP 17085-86:Mr. E.M.S. Anam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Mr. P.N. Misra, learned senior counsel, started
his arguments at 3.15 p.m. and was on his legs when the
Court rose for the day at 3.50 p.m.

The matters remained part-heard.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master